
LOT 7 CEDAR HILLS S/D.

738-120, 742-896, 744-2171, 857-

WILLIAMS RIPLEY EUGENE/WILLIAMS HEATHER MARIE
455 SW ARCHIE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-3S-15-00270-107

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

26315.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/03/2023 ME 4.07 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

64,984
16,263
50,000

131,247
8,623

122,624
HX HB 50,722

71,902
131,247

0

131,247

1496/2142 8/11/2023 WD Q I 01 109,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAIN RACHEL CHRISTINA

WILLIAMS RIPLEY EUG

1434/526 4/05/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MELADY FRED A

BAIN RACHEL CHRISTI
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20746 M H 125 05/27/2003

15748 M H 125 07/08/1999

2024HX Base Yr

455 SW ARCHIE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0200 02 1,454 99.0945 81.26 118,152 1994 1994 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 62,749

UOP 200 25 50 2,235

1,604 1,454 64,984

BAS= W52 S27 E16 UOP=  S10 E20 N10 W20$ E36 N27$.

BAS

52

27

16

36

27

UOP10

20

10

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 43 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,155

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,608

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

8 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

16,263

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


